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* As calculated by PDE - not including breakfast, lunch, passing periods

School Calendar 2025-2026
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25

Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26

Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Regular School Day
   Days

Hours in 
school/ Day

Total Hours 
in School

Hours in 
Class/ Day

Total Hours in 
Class

167 7 1169 5.67 946.89

Parent Teacher Conferences
11 4 44 3.5 38.5 Early Dismissal for students

Vacation days for students and staff
Professional Development - Full Day off for students
End of grading period
Early Dismissal for students

Total Instructional Days: 178
Total Hours in School: 1213
Total Instructional Hours*: 985.39



Grades K August 20-22, 2025
Grades 1-4

Friday, December 12, 2025

Regular School Days: 8:45AM - 3:30PM Friday, January 30, 2026
Early Dismissal: 8:45AM - 1:15PM Friday, February 27, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, May 8, 2026

Labor Day Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Rosh Hashanah
Yom Kippur PSSA State Testing Windows
Indigenous Peoples' Day 3rd - 8th English Language Arts: 4/21/26 - 4/23/26
Veterans Day 3rd - 8th Math: 4/28/2026 - 4/29/2026

11/26/2025 - 11/28/2025 Thanksgiving Break 5th & 8th Science: 4/30/26 - 5/1/26
12/22/2025 - 1/2/2026 Winter Break PSSA Makeup: 5/4/2026 - 5/7/2026

MLK Holiday
2/13/2026 - 2/17/2026 February Break

Eid al-Fitr
3/30/2026 - 4/3/2026 Spring Break

Memorial Day
Eid al-Adha

September 8. 2025 - September 19, 2025

January 6, 2026 - January 16, 2026

Start End May 11, 2026 - May 22, 2026
1 10/24/2025
2 1/16/2026
3 4/17/2026
4 6/5/2026

Professional Development Days (No Students)
August 1, 2025 (New Teacher Orientation)

August 4 - 19, 2025 (All Staff Summer Orientation)

Updated 4/28/2025

Monday, April 6, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Friday, October 31, 2025
School Hours

School Calendar 2025-2026

First Day of School Early Dismissal Days
8/20/2025
8/25/2025 Friday, September 12, 2025

Report Card Conferences
3/20/2026

Vacations & Holidays (No Students or Staff)

Friday, November 14, 2025

9/1/2025
9/23/2025
10/2/2025
10/13/2025
11/11/2025

1/19/2026

5/25/2026
5/27/2026

Grading Periods

Friday, February 6, 2026

DIBELS Assessment Window

MTSS Cycles
Cycle 1: 10/6/2025-1/30/2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Cycle 2: 2/9/2026-6/12/20264/20/2026

8/20/2025

1/20/2026
10/27/2025

Friday, March 13, 2026

Last Day for Students

Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Wednesday, June 17, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026
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